Party Name Name Email Phone
CPUC/ED Ann Premo awp@cpuc.ca.gov 916-928-4700
CPUC/DRA Diana Lee dil@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-4342
CPUC/DRA Ke Hao Ouyang kho@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-4342
CPUC/DRA Kim Mahoney kmb@cpuc.ca.gov 415-703-2376
CPUC/ED Carlos Velasquez los@cpuc.ca.gov 415- 703-1124
Sempra Athena Besa ABesa@semprautilities.com 858-654-1257
Sempra Frank Spasaro FSpasaro@semprautilities.com 213-244-3648
Sempra Joy Yamagata jvamagata@semprautilities. com 858-654-1755
PG&E Mike Klotz Mlke@pge.com 415-973-7565
PG&E Shilpa Ramaiya srrd@pge.com 415-973-3186
PG&E Sandy Lawrie slda@pge.com 415-973-2492
PG&E Susan Buller smb4@pge.com 415-973-3710
PG&E Leif Christiansen Imem@pge.com 415-973-8643
PG&E Ila Homsher imh2(@pge.com 415-973-3288
PG&E Maril Pitcock mlxwl@pge.com 415-973-9944
PG&E Mary Juang myjl@pge.com 415-973-1601
PG&E Betsy Krieg Blkl@pge.com 415-973-0016
PG&E Craig Taylor craigtvler@comcast.net 510-326-7493
SCE Sheila Lee Sheila lee(@sce.com 626-633-3059
SCE Greg Haney Gregory haney@sce.com 626-476-7680
SCE Larry Cope larry.cope@sce.com 626-302-2570
SCE Don Arambula Don.arambula@sce.com
CCSF Mike Campbell mcampbell@stwater.org 415-554-1693
CCSF Cal Broomhead Cal broomhead(@sfgov.org 415-355-3706
CCSF Ann Kelly Ann kelly@steov.org 415-355-3720
NRDC Lara Ettenson lettenson@nrdc.org 415-875-6100
TURN Marybelle Ang mang@turn.org 415-248-8441
TURN Cynthia Mitchell Cynthiakmitchell@gmail com 775-324-5300
Marin Energy Authority | Elizabeth Rasmussen | erasmussen(@marinenergyauthority.org | 415-464-6022
City of Cerritos Tom Clarke tkeconsulting@ad.com 916-712-3961
WEM Barbara George wem(@ige.org 415-457-1737
KRCD Cristel Tufenkjian ctufenkjian@kred org 559-237-5567
Efficiency Council Matt O'Keefe mokeefl@efficiencycouncil.org 925-337-0498
Green for All Vien Truong vien@greenforall org 510-967-7783
MMOB Megan Matson megan@themmob.org 415-497-2320
Samuel Golding Samuel.v.golding@gmail com 408-309-4026
Scott Blaising blaising@brawnlegal com 562-416-1328

Theresa Coleman

theresalynncoleman(@vahoo.com

415-756-0690

Kellia Ramires
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